
 
 

PH O N E  (305 )  724 -6117  •  E -M A IL :  E M E S A 1@M A C .C O M  

 

E D W I N 	 M E S A 	 
 

  

EDUCATION 
 

  Art Institute of Ft. Lauderdale Fl. 
   
  Bachelors in Video Production /2003 
  

LANGUAGES 
 Fluent in English and Spanish 

  

WORK EXPERIENCE 
 
2011/12 to present  
 
 
 
 
2012/1 to 2012/2 
 
 
 
 
 
03/2010 to 12/2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Travel Channel 
Hotel: Impossible 
Camera op 
 
VH1 
LA LA’s Full Court Life 
Camera op 
 
 
HGTV- Color Splash Miami 
1 Assistant Camera, Media manager  
 
 
 



 
01/2010 
 
 
10/2009 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2009/ Present  
 
 
 
08/2009 
 
 
 
 
05/2009 
 
 
 
 
03/2009 
 
 
 
12/2008  
 
 
10/2008 
 
 
 
05/2008 
 
 
 
02/2008 
 
 
 
05/2008 
 
 
 
03/2008 
 
 
 

 
Man  Vs.  Food 
Set Pa 
Artist ”Smokey”   
EPK 
Director of Photography 
 
 
 
National Reality Football League 
Director /Editor 
 
Monique “killing it” 
Assistant director  
 
 
Casely   
“Burn it up” music Video  
1 assistant Camera  
 
Play boy Channel 
Art dept/ coordinator 
 
Dennis Rodman Documentary  
DP 
 
Victoria ‘s Secret fashion show 
 Camera  PA  
 
Rodman show 
D/P 
 
The wonderful world of Bobby 
D/P 
 
Shawty LO “Foolish” Remix 
Music video  A/D dept 
 
 
DJ Laz show commercial 1& 2 
Assistant Camera 
 



 
02/2008 
 
 
 
03/2008 
 
 
 
 
 
01/2008 
 
 
 
11/2007 
 
 
 
10/2007 
 
 
 
 
07/2007 
 
 
 
06/2007 
 
 
06/2007 
 
 
 
04/2007 
 
 
06/2007 
 
 
 
 
08/2004 
 
 
 
 
10/2004 

Pryslezz  “More than a love song” 
Music video 
AD 
 
Swing Ball commercial 
A/D dept 
 
 
 
New In Town 
Set PA 
 
Comcast commercial 
Art dept, A/C 
 
Provision international 
Documentary: Miracle man 
Assistant Coordinator 
 
E! Networks- Last model standing 
First AC 
 
MTV The Paper 
Post Production/logger/digitizer 
 
MTV – Menudo- Art dept., stage 
 
 
MTV X Effect  
 Set PA 
 
Magical Elves, Top Chef  3  
Assistant Camera/ Episodes 1-6 
Production Assistant- Stage, On location  
 
MTV  Latin America / Video Music Awards 2004 
Camera operator 
  
 
MTV Asia / Producer Assistant 2004 
Producer/Camera operator 
 



 
 
MTV Latin America / Intern 
      2004/ Assist in the development and assembly of daily scripts for a 

program. I conduct extensive research of current events, music news, 
and pop culture for on air VJ’s. Also, master tape dubbing, transcribing 
and logging of original footage of interviews and shows 

 
 
 
 



 
 


