EDWIN MESA

EDUCATION

Art Institute of Ft. Lauderdale Fl.

Bachelors in Video Production /2003

LANGUAGES

Fluent in English and Spanish

WORK EXPERIENCE

2011/12 to present Travel Channel

Hotel: Impossible

Camera op

2012/1 to 2012/2 VH1

LA LA's Full Court Life

Camera op

03/2010 to 12/2011 HGTV- Color Splash Miami

1 Assistant Camera, Media manager

01/2010 10/2009	Man Vs. Food Set Pa Artist "Smokey" EPK Director of Photography
2009/ Present	National Reality Football League Director /Editor
08/2009	Monique "killing it" Assistant director
05/2009	Casely "Burn it up" music Video 1 assistant Camera
03/2009	Play boy Channel Art dept/ coordinator
12/2008	Dennis Rodman Documentary DP
10/2008	Victoria 's Secret fashion show Camera PA
05/2008	Rodman show D/P
02/2008	The wonderful world of Bobby D/P
05/2008	Shawty LO "Foolish" Remix Music video A/D dept
03/2008	DJ Laz show commercial 1& 2 Assistant Camera

02/2008	Pryslezz "More than a love song" Music video AD
03/2008	Swing Ball commercial A/D dept
01/2008	New In Town Set PA
11/2007	Comcast commercial Art dept, A/C
10/2007	Provision international Documentary: Miracle man Assistant Coordinator
07/2007	E! Networks- Last model standing First AC
06/2007	MTV The Paper Post Production/logger/digitizer
06/2007	MTV – Menudo- Art dept., stage
04/2007	MTV X Effect Set PA
06/2007	Magical Elves, Top Chef 3 Assistant Camera/ Episodes 1-6 Production Assistant- Stage, On location
08/2004	MTV Latin America / Video Music Awards 2004 Camera operator
10/2004	MTV Asia / Producer Assistant 2004 Producer/Camera operator

MTV Latin America / Intern

2004/ Assist in the development and assembly of daily scripts for a program. I conduct extensive research of current events, music news, and pop culture for on air VJ's. Also, master tape dubbing, transcribing and logging of original footage of interviews and shows